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10.8' CLASS *C* BUFFER A CLASS “C’ BUFFER MORE THAN
WITH 6.0' HIGH WOQD FENCE 14.0' OF EXISTING VEGETATION,
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EXISTING VEGETATIY

ZONING BOUNDARY MARKER
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J2~ ZONING L O

DEVELOPMENTAL NOTES:

1. Douslopmont of this O-1 cunditional diskictis baved ot the provisions of e
applicable 20ning ordinance standards, rites and reguistions with the specitc site plan.
2. Thers poteiitted utas i this development wil be in aceordanze with the 2oning
orditsnce Sechons §.102, 9.703 and 9.704., excluding cortain listed uses on the
developmsst dala surimary.

3. Buffers wilt be inctailed along oxterior propedy inas and the sbulling residential

R-4 20ning boundary. A Class “C* 10.5 feol bullor with 2 6 foof wooden fente

tocated within the inner half of the buffer wil be located along a portion of 2

propirty kine. The sits wilf conbain sxisting vagslnlion that moels and axcesds the
required bulfer standards snd intent of 2 requitsd 14 foot Class *C" buffer

A S:‘roui\gouﬂho parking, dumpster and toading docksfspases wil comply with
Section 12.303.

§. Parking shall be based on the use and wil cnply with the standacds set forth

in thé ordinancs for bodh vehicles and bicycies, Al parking lots shell comply with the
provisions of Table 12.202 of the zonisg ordinante.

6. A¥ signs will comply with Chapter 13 of ha Zoning Orndinancs.

. g t ¢
tightings shakt be atiowed. Outdoor lighting wil have A cul-off

fhures
lighting tuntor swich, A L
8. A sidewalk witl be installed in accordance to sode Seotion 12.529 (sidewallk ", ' ) Y WURWALK CONNECTION - 5.0 WOE |
sonivection 1o the pubic streat). ! 4 )
9. Réw and existing driveways will comply wih the 26 feat wide driveway width s
and sesign wéh approved applicabls diiveway permi. Driveway pannit appkication , 4 ' : ” !
wil hie submitted to Kte Chaxisite Daparimant of Transpoation snd/or Stats ; : ,

Departmont of Transportation for approval.
10. A0 8 foot planting strip with a € foot wide sidewalk will be provided slong the .
Tuckaseegan Road fontage. The subject parcsl wif provids a concrete bus waiting

pad if raquired by CATS pgih the planting stip prior o e fesu
c“ﬂ'c“'nr ~ ’c, ;:l' ae Py

«

. Typical sukTace parking +d with the proposad (Nralprons
provide a parking module in actordance with the Charlolte Macidsnburg Land
Deunlopment Standarde Manust,

STORM WATER QUALITY CONTROL

12. The petitisner shalt tia-in to the sxisting stoan watsr tysteme{s). The patiioner

shal have tho aceiving drainage system (s) analyzed (o insura that k wii not be taken
out of standard due t the development ifis found that devslopment will cause the shorm
drainage system (s} to.be taksn out of standard, the petlioner shall provide altemats
mettiads to prevent liks fom cocurming.

13. The petitionarshall somply with $h Charlotie City Counalt Approved and Adoptec Post
Cotistruction Conlral Ordinance.

. The #xstng Jelidum rane
twa-way Iaft tum lane te provid

Gabriel Rogers, PhD

TE: PORTION OF P,
TO REMAIN. R-4 V.

ay tasper along Tuckes:
s s2f2 stcoss fa e propesed devalopmant

fsTING ven 5,::‘ ;
ZONING CODE NOTES  PARKING STANDARDS: 7Y ' «.am;m& . |

6.0"WIDE SIDBNAL I

Acre = 41,627 s/ (Lond Ara)

Mt = 44 Cars  (Roor Area 3,978 st}
Existing Parking: 5 spaces - 14 Care required.

) s s
Minimuin L ot Area; 3,500 sg/t {(See Doed Bk 87268, Page §59)

P Ara =378 ST S NG SUFFER TOREAN .
Minimnt Setback: 30.0 Oudoor Lihing: Max H ofgh suro- 200 FOR PUBLIC HEARING K

Minimuin Side & Rear Yard: 10.0 & 20.0¢
Maximurn Height: 40.0° > 25.0’- twe (2) story
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| 7122/08 Clouds

10/23/08 Clouds-3
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Dwyg No.

gee Road

4712 Tuckasee

Charictte, NC
TO4/649-2282

47112 Tuckaseegee Road

Proposed Office Bldg
Chariotte, NC

PROJECT:




